R
O
TA
R
Y
 SW
ITC
H

 3. Amber 3. Amber 3. Amber
 R2        X        X               XX                              X                                          X                   X                             X       X      X
R2 SERIES PART NUMBER CODE
R2 Connector
P/N C801775-2A Without Latches
P/N C801775-2B With Latches
Recommended Quick Connect Terminals
AMP C60253-2 for 12-16 AWG
AMP C42100-2 for 14-18 AWG
Panel Seal Gasket
P/N C807109
UP TO 3 POSITIONS WITH 3 OPTIONAL, INDEPENDENT LED LIGHT POSITIONS
Specifications Subject To Change Without Notice www.ottoexcellence.com    187
*See appendix for complete voltage/ratings table
ROTARY SWITCH LIGHTED
ROTARY
R2